
List of DSO, ASO, i/C DSO of Directorate of Sports
SL No District Name Name Designation DC Email Alt DC Email DSO Email Contact No

1 Anjaw B Yun (AMDO) i/c DSO dc-anjaw-arn@nic.in bredenso@gmail.com 82589 11920

2 Capital Complex Nada Apa (Football Coach) i/c DSO dc-cc-arn@nic.in apanada554@gmail.com 87878 51462

3 Changlang Kumar Doka (Weightlifting Coach) i/c DSO dc-chang-arn@nic.in dcchanglang@gmail.com kumardoka00@gmail.com 97748 69874

4 East Kameng Yomgam Marde, CO i/c DSO dc-ekmg-arn@nic.in 76419 39399

5 East Siang Ajong Sitek, ASO i/c DSO dc-esiang-arn@nic.in 7085319627

6 Kamle Montu Gyadi, CO i/c DSO dc-kamle-arn@nic.in 88264 91895

7 Kra Daadi Tage Taki, Weighlifting instructor i/c DSO dckradaadi@gmail.com 84138 68281

8 Kurung Kumey Jill Gyammar, Football Coach i/c DSO dc-kkumey-arn@nic.in jillgyamar@gmail.com 8131871409

9 Lepa Rada Dr. Mary Nanom Taloh EAC i/c DSO dclrd25@gmail.com tingparon27@gmail.com 82570 13033

10 Lohit Bhuban Das, Football Coach i/c DSO dc-lohit-arn@nic.in dsolohit@gmail.com 94020 35128

11 Longding Ahua Wangsu, Football Coach i/c DSO dc-longding-arn@nic.in longdingdc@gmail.com ahuawangsu16@gmail.com  97743 71378

12 Lower Dibang Valley Roy Mihu, DSO i/c DSO dc-ldvalley-arn@nic.in 87300 06725

13 Lower Subansiri Tage Taki, Weighlifting instructor DSO dc-lsuban-arn@nic.in zirodso@gmail.com 84138 68281

14 Lower Siang Ajong Sitek, ASO i/c DSO dclsd2017@gmail.com 70853 19627

15 Namsai Bhuban Das, Football Coach DSO dc-namsai-arn@gov.in dsonamsai2018@gmail.com 94020 35128

16 Pakke Kesang Durin Dai, CO i/c DSO dcpakkekessang123@gmail.com 95998 75968

17 Papum-Pare Tarak Dotang (Taekwondo  Coach) i/c DSO dc-ppare-arn@nic.in tarakdotang88@gmail.com 94362 94236

18 Shi-Yomi Nyato Doji, CO, i/c DSO i/c DSO dc-shy-arn@gov.in 6033 819 754

19 Siang Ajong Sitek, ASO i/c DSO dc-siang-arn@gov.in 70853 19627

20 Tawang Sangey Tsering, CO i/c DSO dc-twng-arn@nic.in tenjambey1234@gmail.com 94360 67685

21 Tirap Noah Mongkhu , Athletic Coach i/c DSO dc-tirap-arn@nic.in patodctirap@gmail.com 76419 13203

22 Dibang Valley Noni Mollo, ASO i/c DSO dcanini12@gmail.com dc-dvalley-arn@nic.in 94360 54899

23 Upper Siang Toni Mitkong EAC i/c DSO dc-usiang-arn@nic.in 94022 30452

24 Upper Subansiri Jemar Jeram Dubi, DTO (Tourism) i/c DSO dc-usuban-arn@nic.in 87987 43802

25 West Kameng D.T. Dinglow, Boxing Coach i/c DSO dc-wkmg-arn@nic.in dtdinglow@yahoo.co.in 87319 34570

26 West Siang Tumto Loyi, ASO i/c DSO dc-wsiang-arn@nic.in dasoloyi@gmail.com 84139 70070

27 Bichom Koya Yame, Football Coach i/c DSO 96785 55006

28 Keyi Panyor John Diru, CO i/c DSO 70859 21863
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